Wire Sizes
Solid min
Solid max
Stranded (flexible) min
Stranded (flexible) max
Stranded with Ferrule
min
Stranded with Ferrule

recommended
Peak Soldering Time,
recommended
Technical Data
Ratings
166
Order Data (Spacing 5.08 mm)
Poles Width (mm) Article Designation  Article Number    PU
Counterparts (Spacing 5.08 mm)
Pin Strip / Terminal Block
Technical Data
Lift | Spacing 5.08 mm
AKZ1100/..FS-5.08-GREEN
2 20.32 AKZ1100/2FS-5.08-GREEN 51100022001F 200
3 25.40 AKZ1100/3FS-5.08-GREEN 51100032001F 200
4 30.48 AKZ1100/4FS-5.08-GREEN 51100042001E 100
5 35.56 AKZ1100/5FS-5.08-GREEN 51100052001E 100
6 40.64 AKZ1100/6FS-5.08-GREEN 51100062001E 100
7 45.72 AKZ1100/7FS-5.08-GREEN 51100072001E 100
8 50.80 AKZ1100/8FS-5.08-GREEN 51100082001E 100
9 55.88 AKZ1100/9FS-5.08-GREEN 51100092001D 50
10 60.96 AKZ1100/10FS-5.08-GREEN 51100102001D 50
11 66.04 AKZ1100/11FS-5.08-GREEN 51100112001D 50
12 71.12 AKZ1100/12FS-5.08-GREEN 51100122001D 50
13 76.20 AKZ1100/13FS-5.08-GREEN 51100132001D 50
14 81.28 AKZ1100/14FS-5.08-GREEN 51100142001D 50
15 86.36 AKZ1100/15FS-5.08-GREEN 51100152001D 50
16 91.44 AKZ1100/16FS-5.08-GREEN 51100162001D 50
17 96.52 AKZ1100/17FS-5.08-GREEN 51100172001D 50
18 101.60 AKZ1100/18FS-5.08-GREEN 51100182001D 50
19 106.68 AKZ1100/19FS-5.08-GREEN 51100192001D 50
20 111.76 AKZ1100/20FS-5.08-GREEN 51100202001D 50
21 116.84 AKZ1100/21FS-5.08-GREEN 51100212001D 50
22 121.92 AKZ1100/22FS-5.08-GREEN 51100222001D 50
23 127.00 AKZ1100/23FS-5.08-GREEN 51100232001D 50
24 132.08 AKZ1100/24FS-5.08-GREEN 51100242001D 50
See pages 282 ff for detail and general accessories
and see pages 12/13 concerning services.
Accessories
Figure Designation Article Number